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Houston 

Healthcare Resource List 
Door Security 

Assa Abloy 
Tom Morgan 

(814) 923-2794 
Thomas.Morgan@assaabloy.com 

www.assaabloydss.com 

 Flooring 
nora systems, inc. 
Sheree Ockman  
(832) 212-7943 

sheree.ockman@nora.com 
www.nora.com/us 

Healthcare Security 
Vector Security Networks 

Steve Nibbelink 
(717) 510-8706 

sdnibbelink@vectorsecurity.com 
www.vectorsecurity.com 

Construction/Off-Site Prefabrication 
DPR Construction 

 Joe Burrus, (713) 386-1361 
JoeBu@dpr.com  

Jeff Griffin,  346-217-5380 
jeffgr@dpr.com 

Healthcare Furnishings 
Knoll, Jim Gray  

(713) 264-1979,  jgray1@knoll.com 
Debner, Pam Teel 

(832) 714-1171, pamt@debner.com 
www.knoll.com - www.debner.com 

Air Filtration 
Camfil - Dave Blackwell 

(806) 773-8408, dave.blackwell@camfil.com  
Brandon Stepp,  

(832) 250-9402, Brandon.Stepp@camfil.com 
www.camfil.com 

Containment Solutions for Renovation Projects 
STARC Systems 
Craig Fairbetter 
(479) 715-5522  

cfairbetter@starcsystems.com  
www.starcsystems.com 

 High Performance Sliding Doors for Healthcare Properties 
AD Systems 

Thomas Barnard 
(773) 960-1171 

tom.barnard@allegion.com 
www.specadsystems.com 

Medical Property Data & Research Reports 
Mike Hargrave 

Revista 
(443) 949-8794 

mike@revistamed.com 
www.revistamed.com 

Media 
RealtyNews Report 

Ralph Bivins 
 (832) 982-5428 

realtynewsreport@aol.com  
www.realtynewsreport.com 

Professional Healthcare Associations - Regional 
Association of Medical Facility Professionals-Houston 

Rod Armstrong 
(214) 538-0652, rod_armstrong@mohawkind.com 

www.amfp.info 

 Events, Webinars, Podcasts, Books 
Corporate, Realty, Design & Management Institute 

Glenn Fischer 
(503) 912-3132 

 gfischer@squarefootage.net  
www.squarefootage.net  

Professional Healthcare Associations-International 
Association of Medical Facility Professionals 

Jeff Kent, President 
(904) 866-8180, jeffrey_s_kent@hotmail.com 

www.amfp.info 

 
 

 


